HOTEL NIKKO GUAM

OPTIONAL TOUR BUS SCHEDULE

Alan1.net

Effective: 4/1.2017 - 3/31.2018

Option Dinner

HOTEL BBQ-CARME Wedding Reception

45mins
ONWARD ~ SHERATON ~ SANTA FE 17:30 before Reception start
HILTON ~ WYNDHAM GARDEN GUAM(AQUA SUITE) 17:35 40mins
PACIFIC STAR (MARRIOTT) ~ PIC ~ ROYAL ORCHID ~ before Reception start
VERONA 17:40
FIESTA RESORT ~ HOLIDAY RESORT ~ GARDEN
VILLA 17:45 30mins

before Reception start

GRAND PLAZA ~ PACIFIC BAY HOTEL 17:50
HYATT 17:55
DUSIT THANI 20min§
(Outrigger pick-up at Dusit Thani lower lobby) 18:00 before Reception start
GUAM PLAZA ~ CAPITAL ~ PIA RESORT ~ REEF 18:05

45mins
WESTIN ~ BAYVIEW ~ OCEANVIEW ~ LOTTE 18:10 before Reception start

Hotel Nikko Arrival

18:15




